
BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Youth - 3:05 pm (Open)
20.14 km, 20 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 32:56 - 36.68 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 18 Lap 20
1 402 CARTER, Noah Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Ottawa Under 15 M ON76930 32:56 36.68 1:31 1:46 1:31 1:46 1:28 1:39 1:45 1:52 1:53 1:32 1:27
2 406 MERCIER, Jon Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Gatineau Under 15 M 32:56 0'00" 36.68 1:31 1:46 1:30 1:46 1:31 1:40 1:46 1:53 1:51 1:31 1:28
3 407 ROBERTSON, Quinn Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M ON76528 32:57 0'00" 36.67 1:31 1:46 1:31 1:46 1:27 1:40 1:45 1:53 1:51 1:31 1:28
4 431 OUELLET, Laurie Mascouche Under 15 F 32:57 0'00" 36.67 1:31 1:46 1:30 1:46 1:30 1:40 1:46 1:53 1:51 1:31 1:28
5 410 VEILLEUX, Loic Gatineau Under 15 M 32:57 0'01" 36.67 1:31 1:46 1:32 1:46 1:33 1:42 1:37 1:53 1:52 1:31 1:28
6 403 CLARKE, Oliver Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M 24COMM-0645 32:58 0'02" 36.64 1:32 1:46 1:32 1:45 1:30 1:37 1:44 1:52 1:53 1:33 1:30
7 428 KOOLWINE, Rowan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 F ON76617 33:07 0'10" 36.49 1:32 1:45 1:33 1:45 1:30 1:37 1:45 1:57 1:50 1:35 1:34
8 430 NORTH, Madeline Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 F ON76631 33:07 0'11" 36.47 1:32 1:46 1:33 1:46 1:33 1:42 1:37 1:52 1:51 1:35 1:35
9 409 THOMAS, Robert Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M ON76651 33:08 0'11" 36.47 1:32 1:45 1:33 1:45 1:36 1:43 1:45 1:45 1:46 1:35 1:35

10 405 LAFONTAINE, Victor Vélo La Shop:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Gatineau Under 15 M 33:09 0'12" 36.45 1:32 1:46 1:33 1:46 1:36 1:43 1:45 1:46 1:46 1:34 1:37
11 400 BALFOUR, Rowan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M ON76644 34:24 1'27" 35.12 1:32 1:46 1:42 1:39 1:43 1:45 1:46 1:45 1:45 1:45 1:40
12 427 JACOBSEN, Madeleine Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 F 24CHAL-0353 34:24 1'28" 35.12 1:34 1:44 1:40 1:40 1:44 1:45 1:46 1:45 1:45 1:45 1:40
13 401 CARTER, Jacob Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Ottawa Under 15 M ON76929 32:59 -1 lap 34.80 1:32 1:46 1:32 1:46 1:32 1:41 1:43 1:41 1:52 1:34
14 429 MIGNAULT, Mahee Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Under 15 F 24COMM-5084 33:07 -1 lap 34.66 1:32 1:46 1:33 1:46 1:38 1:39 1:43 1:44 1:50 1:36
15 421 AIKMAN, Mélodie Gatineau Under 15 F 34:37 -1 lap 33.15 1:35 1:43 1:40 1:49 1:50 1:53 1:56 1:55 1:54 1:51
16 423 BROUILLARD, Chloé Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 F ON76816 34:23 -2 laps 31.62 1:32 1:46 1:41 1:52 2:00 2:01 2:07 2:06 2:02 1:49
17 404 JACOBSEN, Simon Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M 24CHAL-0354 33:38 -3 laps 30.53 1:43 1:53 2:01 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:03 2:04 2:04
18 411 BERNIER, Elliott Ottawa Under 15 M 33:31 -4 laps 28.84 1:54 2:02 1:59 2:04 2:03 2:12 2:15 2:13 2:00
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Under 15 Boys (Men)
20.14 km, 20 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 32:56 - 36.68 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 18 Lap 20
1 402 CARTER, Noah Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Ottawa Under 15 M ON76930 32:56 36.68 1:31 1:46 1:31 1:46 1:28 1:39 1:45 1:52 1:53 1:32 1:27
2 406 MERCIER, Jon Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Gatineau Under 15 M 32:56 0'00" 36.68 1:31 1:46 1:30 1:46 1:31 1:40 1:46 1:53 1:51 1:31 1:28
3 407 ROBERTSON, Quinn Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M ON76528 32:57 0'00" 36.67 1:31 1:46 1:31 1:46 1:27 1:40 1:45 1:53 1:51 1:31 1:28
4 410 VEILLEUX, Loic Gatineau Under 15 M 32:57 0'01" 36.67 1:31 1:46 1:32 1:46 1:33 1:42 1:37 1:53 1:52 1:31 1:28
5 403 CLARKE, Oliver Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M 24COMM-0645 32:58 0'02" 36.64 1:32 1:46 1:32 1:45 1:30 1:37 1:44 1:52 1:53 1:33 1:30
6 409 THOMAS, Robert Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M ON76651 33:08 0'11" 36.47 1:32 1:45 1:33 1:45 1:36 1:43 1:45 1:45 1:46 1:35 1:35
7 405 LAFONTAINE, Victor Vélo La Shop:Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Gatineau Under 15 M 33:09 0'12" 36.45 1:32 1:46 1:33 1:46 1:36 1:43 1:45 1:46 1:46 1:34 1:37
8 400 BALFOUR, Rowan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M ON76644 34:24 1'27" 35.12 1:32 1:46 1:42 1:39 1:43 1:45 1:46 1:45 1:45 1:45 1:40
9 401 CARTER, Jacob Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Ottawa Under 15 M ON76929 32:59 -1 lap 34.80 1:32 1:46 1:32 1:46 1:32 1:41 1:43 1:41 1:52 1:34

10 404 JACOBSEN, Simon Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 M 24CHAL-0354 33:38 -3 laps 30.53 1:43 1:53 2:01 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:03 2:04 2:04
11 411 BERNIER, Elliott Ottawa Under 15 M 33:31 -4 laps 28.84 1:54 2:02 1:59 2:04 2:03 2:12 2:15 2:13 2:00

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/06/29 23:51:04 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Under 15 Girls (Women)
20.14 km, 20 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 32:57 - 36.67 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 18 Lap 20
1 431 OUELLET, Laurie Mascouche Under 15 F 32:57 36.67 1:31 1:46 1:30 1:46 1:30 1:40 1:46 1:53 1:51 1:31 1:28
2 428 KOOLWINE, Rowan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 F ON76617 33:07 0'10" 36.49 1:32 1:45 1:33 1:45 1:30 1:37 1:45 1:57 1:50 1:35 1:34
3 430 NORTH, Madeline Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 F ON76631 33:07 0'11" 36.47 1:32 1:46 1:33 1:46 1:33 1:42 1:37 1:52 1:51 1:35 1:35
4 427 JACOBSEN, Madeleine Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 F 24CHAL-0353 34:24 1'28" 35.12 1:34 1:44 1:40 1:40 1:44 1:45 1:46 1:45 1:45 1:45 1:40
5 429 MIGNAULT, Mahee Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Under 15 F 24COMM-5084 33:07 -1 lap 34.66 1:32 1:46 1:33 1:46 1:38 1:39 1:43 1:44 1:50 1:36
6 421 AIKMAN, Mélodie Gatineau Under 15 F 34:37 -1 lap 33.15 1:35 1:43 1:40 1:49 1:50 1:53 1:56 1:55 1:54 1:51
7 423 BROUILLARD, Chloé Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 15 F ON76816 34:23 -2 laps 31.62 1:32 1:46 1:41 1:52 2:00 2:01 2:07 2:06 2:02 1:49
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